Catalog Number
4051
Issue 3
SECUTRON INC.
Canada  25 Interchange Way, Vaughan (Toronto), Ontario  L4K 5W3  Tel: (905) 695-3545  Fax: (905) 660-4113
U.S.A.    4575 Witmer Industrial Estates, Niagara Falls, NY 14305       Tel: (888) 695-3545  Fax: (888) 660-4113
INTELLIGENT

the contents, including copyrights, trademarks and other intellectual property.
Technical Specifications
Ordering Information
Normal Operating Voltage 15 to 30VDC
Maximum Alarm Current 3.2mA (LED on)
Standby Current 160μA
UL/ULC Listed
Temperature Range
32ºF to 100ºF (0ºC to 37.8ºC)
Operating Temperature 15ºF to 120ºF (-9ºC to 49ºC)
Humidity 10% to 93% Non-condensing
Wiring range on terminals 22 to 12 AWG
Diameter 4.25"
Height 1.75"
Detector LED colors Description
RED (Steady on) ALARM condition
GREEN (Flash) NORMAL condition
AMBER (Steady on) FAULT condition
Heat Detection Settings
135ºF (57ºC)
175ºF (79ºC)
135ºF (57ºC) rate of rise
Model Description
MRI-4010 Photoelectric Smoke Detector (Non-Isolated)
MRI-4010-ISO Photoelectric Smoke Detector (with short-circuit isolator)
MRI-4020 Multi-Criteria/Multi-Sensor (Non-Isolated)
MRI-4020-ISO Multi-Criteria/Multi-Sensor (with built-in short circuit isolator)
MRI-4030 Heat Detector (Non-Isolated)
MRI-4030-ISO Heat Detector (with built-in short circuit isolator)
MIX-4090 MIX-4000 Addressable Device Programmer
MRI-4001 6" Detector Base
MRI-4002 4" Detector Base